Ned
Mark
Moni
Kenny
Ted
Howard
Jeff
Ryan
Randy
Marion
Lisa
Dianna
Flint
Gregg
Frank
Ross
Kim
Steve
Lisa
Cedric
Joel
Paul

Doug

Darden
Lynn
Boling

Pearson

Spangenberg III

Wood
Kern
Ripley
Dufner
Valle
Williams
Sorensen
Hassel
Jordan
Wilson
Goodman
Sheldon
Henry
Flores
Liddell
Fairbanks
Entrekin*

Parker

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2007

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

EscaRosa

District Award of

Merit

District Award of

Merit

District Award of

Merit

District Award of

Merit

District Award of

Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit



Leona
Richard
Kirby
Wayne
Jerry
Tom
Eric
Tim
Tracy
Dennis
Jennie
Jim
Vick
Kate
Don
John
Marilee
Erin
Wes
Charley
Lyn
Betsy

Randy

Pahalek
Gean
Smith
Pannell
Gudinas
O'Neill
Hudson
Mulroy
Mulroy
Johnson
Sullivan*
Keisling
Vickery*
Johnson
Hardee
Sullivan*
Martin
Hernandez
Comer
Ray
Coleman
Werre*

Werre*

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

EscaRosa
EscaRosa
EscaRosa
EscaRosa
EscaRosa
Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay
EscaRosa
EscaRosa
EscaRosa
Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay
EscaRosa
EscaRosa
EscaRosa
Perdido Bay
EscaRosa
EscaRosa
EscaRosa
Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay
EscaRosa

EscaRosa

District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit



Clinton
Lisa
Roy
Kay
Roger
Delarian
Cheryl
Teri
Frank
Steve
Candy
Marcia
Tim
Kurt
Vaughn
Steve
Paula
David
John
Ben
Harold
Lynn

Mike

Thomas
Toquothy
Smith
Tornow
Tornow
Pogue
Meritos
Wilaby
Henry
Unser
Hatcher
Armstrong
Wilaby
Neidigh
Nichols
Kuhar
Hrbaeck
Sears
Dickinson
Womble
Hatcher
Ruble

DeVillez

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1998

1998

1998

1998

EscaRosa
Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay

EscaRosa

EscaRosa

EscaRosa

EscaRosa
Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay

EscaRosa

EscaRosa

EscaRosa
Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay

EscaRosa

EscaRosa

EscaRosa
Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay

EscaRosa

EscaRosa
Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit



Bill
John
Terry
Robert
Ann
Jeff
Jim

Joe
Mike
Brenda
Steve
Merry
Steve
Dave
Russ
Richard
Ron
Dan
Terry
Bill
Ernie
Larry

Carli

Terrell
Stanton
Hill
Carey
Thomas
Stone
Matson*
Meeks
Lentz
Taylor
Richbourg
Wooten
Traylor
Sturgill*
Brown
Harris
Castner
Steward
McClarren*
Jenkins
Hendrix
Webb

Bacon

1997

1997

1997

1997

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1993

1993

EscaRosa
EscaRosa
Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay
EscaRosa
EscaRosa
EscaRosa
Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit



Steve
Ann
Ann
Pete
Eric
Lynette
Larry
Kieth
Chuck
Robert
Sarah
Larry
Mike
Mike
Art
Bill
Randy
Karen
Fay
Bill
Jack
Phillip

Jon

Kolek*
Edwards
Webb
Bell
Thorn*
Paulchek
Stephens
Lisk
Stewart
Edgecumbe
Davies
Capps
Caetano
Bell
Nutt*
Munro
Barnett
Lozano
Landrum
Bonifay
Shick
Lee

Davies

1993

1993

1992

1992

1992

1992

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1989

1989

1989

1989

1989

1989

Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit



Claude
Ron
Ann
Diane
Dick
Don
Skip
Jim
Pat
Mike
Ted
Bill
Ned
Stoney
Urban
Butch
Sylvia
Gary
Ron
Steve
Ishmael
Pete

Max

Zundel
Halstead
Ball
Rickman
Gregory
Barker
Weaver
Skaggs
Skaggs
Sams
Poole
Pettus
France*
Dyson
Carvahol
Seabrook
Engel
Rickman
Philen
Engel
White
Peterson

Buchanan

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1986

1986

1986

1986

1985

1985

1985

1984

1984

1984

Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay
Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

Perdido Bay

District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit



Ammon
Paul
Bill
Mary
Allen
Roy
Dorsey
Ted
Walt
Wilma
Lavaughn
Gordon
Gresham
Ben
Olen
Cliff
Freddie
Brad
Dan
Rusty
Eileen
Peter

Jon

Steele
Shea*
Paulchek
Raines
Hughes
Duggan

Collins

Spangenberg,

Jr.*

Reese
Miller
Congleton
Wilkinson
Kemp
Blanchard
Touchton
Payne
King
Estabrook
Whitten
Luth
Lewis
Browne

Steiger

1983

1983

1983

1982

1982

1982

1982

1981

1981

1981

1981

1980

1980

1980

1979

1979

1979

1979

1978

1978

1978

1978

1977

District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit
District Award of
Merit



District Award of

Ralph Overly 1977 Merit
District Award of
Mike Liabie 1977 Merit

District Award of
Terry Hill Perdido Bay Merit



